Precinct:
Town of Bloomfield W1-2
BALLOTS CAST:

Court of Appeals District 2
Lori Kornblum

Maria S. Lazar

Write-In

Total Votes

Walworth County Circuit Court Judge Branch 2
Daniel Johnson

Write-In

Total Votes

Walworth County Circuit Court Judge Branch 4
David M. Reddy

Write-In

Total Votes

County Supervisor District 10
Kenneth H. Monroe

Steven J. Doelder

Write-In

Total Votes

Lake Geneva J1 School District Board Member
Linda Bailey Boilini

Chad Bittner

Steven Bartos

Write-In

Total Votes

Genoa City J2 School District Board Member
Karen Druszczak

Melanie Hess

Vicki Larson

Write-In

Total Votes

193

103
82

185

136
1
137

139
0
139

108
75

184

61
65
27
2
155

40
27
35

102

Precinct:
Village of Bloomfield W1-5
BALLOTS CAST:

Court of Appeals District 2
Lori Kornblum

Maria Lazar

Write-In

Total Votes

Walworth County Circuit Court Judge Branch 2
Daniel Johnson

Write-In

Total Votes

Walworth County Circuit Court Judge Branch 4
David M. Reddy

Write-In

Total Votes

County Supervisor District 10
Kenneth H. Monroe

Steven J. Doelder

Write-In

Total Votes

Bloomfield Village Trustee
Kevin Conlon

Susan Bernstein

Write-In

Total Votes

Lake Geneva J1 School District Board Member
Linda Bailey Boilini

Chad Bittner

Steven Bartos

Write-In

Total Votes

Genoa City J2 School District Board Member
Karen Druszczak

Melanie Hess

Vicki Larson

Write-In

Total Votes

549

233
283

516

400
2
402

399
2
401

363
174

538

344
267

12
623

215
197
125

541

68

44

75

187




Precinct:
Town of Bloomfield W1-2
Traver School-Linn Jt4 School Board Member

Richard Kronwall Sr. 7
Write-In 0
Total Votes 7

LG-GC UHS School District Board Member - Town

Precinct:
Village of Bloomfield W1-5

LG-GC UHS School District Board Member - Town

of Geneva

Janet Giovannetti 127
Write-In 19
Total Votes 146

LG-GC UHS School District Board Member - Town

of Geneva

Janet Giovannetti 351
Write-In 63+3-5
Total Votes 414+3-5

LG-GC UHS School District Board Member - Town

of Lyons

Kathy Vorpagel 141
Write-In 1
Total Votes 142

LG-GC UHS School District Board Member - City

of Lyons

Kathy Vorpagel 403
Write-In 4
Total Votes 407

LG-GC UHS School District Board Member - City

of Lake Geneva

Barb Krause 138
Write-In 2
Total Votes 140

Genoa City J2 School District Referendum

Yes 41
No 32
Total Votes 73

of Lake Geneva

Barb Krause 383
Write-In 9
Total Votes 392
Genoa City J2 School District Referendum

Yes 69
No 89
Total Votes 158




