Precinct:		Precinct:	
Town of Bloomfield W1-2		Village of Bloomfield W1-5	
BALLOTS CAST:	193	BALLOTS CAST:	549
Court of Appeals District 2		Court of Appeals District 2	
Lori Kornblum	103	Lori Kornblum	233
Maria S. Lazar	82	Maria Lazar	283
Write-In	0	Write-In	0
Total Votes	185	Total Votes	516
Walworth County Circuit Court Judge Branch	2	Walworth County Circuit Court Judge Branch	2
Daniel Johnson	136	Daniel Johnson	400
Write-In	1	Write-In	2
Total Votes	137	Total Votes	402
Walworth County Circuit Court Judge Branch	4	Walworth County Circuit Court Judge Branch	4
David M. Reddy	139	David M. Reddy	- 399
Write-In	0	Write-In	2
Total Votes	139	Total Votes	401
County Supervisor District 10		County Supervisor District 10	
Kenneth H. Monroe	108	Kenneth H. Monroe	363
Steven J. Doelder	75	Steven J. Doelder	174
Write-In	1	Write-In	1
Total Votes	184	Total Votes	538
		Bloomfield Village Trustee	
		Kevin Conlon	344
		Susan Bernstein	267
		Write-In	12
		Total Votes	623
Lake Geneva J1 School District Board Member		Lake Geneva J1 School District Board Member	
Linda Bailey Boilini	61	Linda Bailey Boilini	215
Chad Bittner	65	Chad Bittner	197
Steven Bartos	27	Steven Bartos	125
Write-In	2	Write-In	4
Total Votes	155	Total Votes	541
Genoa City J2 School District Board Member		Genoa City J2 School District Board Member	
Karen Druszczak	40	Karen Druszczak	68
Melanie Hess	27	Melanie Hess	44
Vicki Larson	35	Vicki Larson	75
Write-In	0	Write-In	0
Total Votes	102	Total Votes	187

Precinct:		Precinct:
Town of Bloomfield W1-2		Village of Bloomfield W1-5
Traver School-Linn Jt4 School Board Member		
Richard Kronwall Sr.	7	
Write-In	0	
Total Votes	7	
LG-GC UHS School District Board Member - '	Town	LG-GC UHS School District Board Member - Town
of Geneva		of Geneva
Janet Giovannetti	127	Janet Giovannetti 351
Write-In	19	Write-In 63+3-5
Total Votes	146	Total Votes 414+3-5
LG-GC UHS School District Board Member - '	Town	LG-GC UHS School District Board Member - Town
of Lyons		of Lyons
Kathy Vorpagel	141	Kathy Vorpagel 403
Write-In	1	Write-In 4
Total Votes	142	Total Votes 407
LG-GC UHS School District Board Member - (City_	LG-GC UHS School District Board Member - City
of Lake Geneva		of Lake Geneva
Barb Krause	138	Barb Krause 383
Write-In	2	Write-In 9
Total Votes	140	Total Votes 392
Genoa City J2 School District Referendum		Genoa City J2 School District Referendum
Yes	41	Yes 69
No	32	No 89
Total Votes	73	Total Votes 158